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Academic All-American of the Year: Anna Fobbe, Bemidji State University

FIRST TEAM

Pos. Name

GK Anna Fobbe

Julia DeVere
Madison Ham
Amanda Hemmen
Nichole Mertz
Norah Barnes
Christy Grimshaw
Dakota Wendell
Abby Bohanski
Maegen Doyle
Anna Gregg
Jennifer Kendall

SECOND TEAM

Pos. Name

GK Melanie Ziegner
Erica Brunet
Ashley Franco
Madeline Goodfellow
Nicole McMillen
Nicole Abbott
Cliona Crammond
Bethany Sutherland
Molly Sharpe

Millie Shaw
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THIRD TEAM

Pos. Name

GK Jennifer Wendelius
Caitlin deVries
Caitlin Quaempts
Alyssa Tanigawa
Marta Turmo
Gabby Evaristo
Suvi Savolainen
Allison Verville
Sophia Chilczuk
Sandra Nabweteme
Christina Stasi

MMM 0000

School Yr.
Bemidji State University Sr.
Seattle Pacific University Sr.
Grand Valley State University Sr.
Montana State University Billings Jr.

Dixie State University Sr.
Notre Dame College Sr.
Barry University Gr.
Minnesota State University, Mankato Jr.

Winona State University Sr.
University of Bridgeport Jr.

Univ. of Colorado at Colorado Springs  Sr.
Colorado School of Mines Sr.
School Yr.
Barry University Sr.
Southwestern Oklahoma State University Sr.
Minot State University Sr.
Columbus State University So.
Tusculum University Sr.
East Stroudsburg University Sr.
Goldey-Beacom College Sr.
Harding University Sr.
Barry University Sr.
Limestone College Sr.
School Yr.
University of Bridgeport Sr.
West Liberty University Jr.

Florida Southern College Jr.

Chaminade University Sr.
Franklin Pierce University Sr.
CSusSB Sr.
Valdosta State University Sr.
Maryville University Sr.
Seattle Pacific University So.

Southwestern Oklahoma State University Jr.
Wayne State College Sr.

GPA.
4.00
3.91
3.94
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.48
3.88
4.00
3.77
3.99
3.99

GPA.
3.97
3.97
4.00
4.00
3.91
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.78
4.00

GPA.
3.98
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.73
3.99
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.68
4.00

Major

Exercise Science - Pre-Physical Therapy
Psychology

Public & Nonprofit Administration

Biology

Nursing

Mathematics

Management & Marketing (UG) / MBA (G)
Law Enforcement

Elementary Education

Marketing

Health Science

Mechanical Engineering

Major

Marketing

Special Education

Art

General Business

Business Management

Special Education / Early Childhood Education
International Business
Elementary Education

Applied Sport & Exercise Science
History

Major

Marketing

Environmental Stewardship
Biology / Spanish
Accounting

Business Management
Computer Engineering
Finance & Economics
Physical Therapy
Pre-Medicine / Physiology
Engineering Physics
Sociology & Psychology



